Effective Date

03/08/2021
03/08/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/16/2021
03/23/2021
03/23/2021
03/24/2021

Amount

16.39

16.39
1,024.04
2,574.99
36.11
36.11
467.92
919,204.57
8,591.81
12,960.08

54,452.80
999,381.21

Greenville County

Halton Road Project
Fiscal Year 2021 — March 2021

Vendor
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Hogan Construction Group LLC
Duke Energy
Duke Energy
Netlink

Comments

Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly elevator service
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Family Court construction
Monthly power bill
Monthly power bill
Family Court data cabling




