Greenville County Halton Road Project Fiscal Year 2021 – March 2021

Effective Date	Amount	Vendor	Comments
03/08/2021	\$ 16.39	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
03/08/2021	16.39	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
03/10/2021	1,024.04	Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp	Monthly elevator service
03/10/2021	2,574.99	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
03/10/2021	36.11	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
03/10/2021	36.11	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
03/10/2021	467.92	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
03/16/2021	919,204.57	Hogan Construction Group LLC	Family Court construction
03/23/2021	8,591.81	Duke Energy	Monthly power bill
03/23/2021	12,960.08	Duke Energy	Monthly power bill
03/24/2021	<u>54,452.80</u>	Netlink	Family Court data cabling
	<u>\$ 999,381.21</u>		